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COPA OE KART ORS FEOERACOES 2014

S3

IV Copa de Kart das Federagoes 2014

PMK

Final - PMK

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:27:20

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km

20/12/2014 11:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 s2 S3 sS4
1 11:28:32.232 1:11.996 9.188 11.667
(58) ENZO ALLAGE MARINS 2 11:29:31.531 59.299 18.318 20.341 8.847 11.793
1 11:28:30.787 1:10.054 8.508 11488 3 11:30:29.782 58.251 18.549 19.437 8.804 11.461
2 11:29:28.423 57.636 18.195 19.267 8.944 11.230 4 11:31:28.010 58.228 18.958 19.208 8.807 11.255
3 11:30:25.837 57.414 18.016 19.111 8.916 11.371 5 11:32:25.567 57.557 18.078 19.415 8.831 11.233
4 11:31:22.949 57.112 17.991 19.072 8.936 11.113 6 11:33:23.459 57.892 18.444 19.308 8.877 11.263
5 11:32:20.273 57.324 17.924 19.164 8.963 11.273 7 11:34:21.124 57.665 18.333 19.143 8.8% 11.293
6  11:3317.900 57.627 17 945 19.399 8.995 11288 8  11:3518.157 17.771 19.218 8.846 11.198
7 11:34:15.403 57.503 18.083 19.216 8.977 11.227 9 11:36:15.719 57.562 18.118 19.262 8.824 11.358
8 11:35:12.459 17.865 19.132 8.927 11.132 10 11:37:13.430 57.711 18.080 19.287 8.839 11.505
9 11:36:09.566 57.107 17.897 19.120 8.958 11.132 1 11:38:10.904 57.474 18.186 19.145 8.842 11.301
10 11:37:06.630 57.064 17.830 19.112 8.944 11.178 12 11:39:08.980 58.076 18.293 19.550 8.925 11.308
1 11:38:03.873 57.243 17.950 19.115 8.980 11.198 13 11:40:06.672 57.692 18.239 19.180 8.966 11.307
12 11:39:00.967 57.094 17.921 19.113 8.923 11.137 14 11:41:04.342 57.670 17.936 19.389 8.992 11.353
13 11:39:58.114 57.147 17.888 19.124 8.971 11.164
14 11:40:55.528 57.414 18.004 19.274 8.975 11.161 (100) JOAO A. P.P. FILHO
1 11:28:31.687 1:10.678 8.708 11.482
(78) GABRIEL GOMEZ 2 11:29:31.087 59.400 18.721 19.953 8.803 11.923
11:28:31.544 1:10.833 8.565 11.709 3 11:30:29.661 58.574 18.810 19.396 8.865 11.503
2 11:29:30.664 59.120 18527 19.962 8.918 11.713 4 11:31:30.676 1:01.015 21.424 19.399 8.949 11.243
3 11:30:29.513 58.849 18.721 19.317 8.816 11.995 5 11:32:28.530 57.854 18.158 19.396 9.022 11.278
4 11:31:27.789 58.276 18.753 19.307 8.950 11.266 6 11:33:26.134 57.604 18.029 19.278 9.062 11.235
5 11:3225.134 57.345 1791 19.220 8.982 1232 7 11:34:23.624 17.946 19.243 9.063 11.238
6 11:33:22.427 57.203 17.921 19.198 8.984 11.190 8 11:35:21.258 57.634 18.095 19.296 8.985 11.258
7 11:34:20.131 57.704 18.219 19.261 8.949 11.275 9 11:36:18.862 57.604 17.896 19.318 9.030 11.360
8 11:35:17.472 57.341 18.037 19.106 8.977 11.221 10 11:37:16.471 57.609 18.134 19.311 9.028 11.136
9 11:36:14.636 57.164 17.826 19.175 8.914 11.249 1 11:38:14.373 57.902 18.043 19.599 9.022 11.238
10 11:37:12.146 57.510 17.899 19.517 8.944 11.150 12 11:39:11.959 57.586 17.945 19.271 9.016 11.354
1 11:38:09.474 57.328 18.032 19.213 8.932 11.151 13 11:40:09.618 57.659 18.066 19.327 8.993 11.273
12 11:39:06.913 57.439 18.028 19.204 8.996 11.211 14 11:41:07.359 57.741 18.012 19.259 9.022 11.448
13 11:40:04.036 17.746 19.176 9.004 11.197
14 11:41:01.424 57.388 17.897 19.165 9.011 11.315
(11)PEDROB. V. C. DAQUER
11:28:31.160 1:10.761 8.617 11492
2 11:29:29.790 58.630 18.538 19.538 9.075 11.479
3 11:30:28.026 58.236 18.221 19.474 9.063 11.478
4 11:31:26.081 58.055 18.152 19.367 9.059 11.477
5 11:32:24.044 57.963 18.167 19.333 9.072 11.391
6 11:33:222.010 57.966 18.106 19.529 8.966 11.365
7 11:34:20.057 58.047 18.450 19.339 8.950 11.308
8 11:35:17.895 57.838 18.406 19.281 8.946 11.205
9 11:36:15.268 57.373 17.987 19.195 8.953 11.238
10 11:37:12.725 57.457 17.914 19.209 8.932 11.312
1 11:38:10.136 57.411 17.970 19.367 8.876 11.198
12 11:39:07.478 57.342 17.924 19.282 8.880 11.256
13 11:40:04.462 17.687 19.241 8.882 1174
14 11:41:01.541 17.789 19.157 8.834 11.299
(30) VINICIUS TESSARO
1 11:28:31.323 1:10.311 8.632 11.377
2 11:29:30.584 59.261 18.637 19.881 8.982 11.761
3 11:30:29.472 58.888 18.609 19.345 8.913 12,021
4 11:31:27.127 57.655 18.218 19.281 8.949 11.207
5 11:32:24.402 57.275 17.954 19.173 8.934 11.214
6 11:33:22.059 57.657 17.965 19.442 8.914 11.336
7 11:3419.671 57.612 18.082 19.293 8.997 11.240
8 11:35:17.097 57.426 17.934 19.334 8.999 11.159
9 11:36:14.388 57.291 17.925 19.226 8.991 11.149
10 11:37:11.988 57.600 18.006 19.435 8.991 11.168
1 11:38:09.271 57.283 17.930 19.172 8.993 11.188
12 11:39.06.474 57.203 17.877 19.188 8.993 11.145
13 : 17.790 19.201 9.037 11.144
14 11:41:00.955 57.309 17.840 19.208 9.014 11.247
(12) JOSE A. S. DE SIQUEIRA
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